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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lianne Liao7011

Gymtowne
9.275 8.900 8.9508.800 35.925

1 9 7 3 1

1

Polina Uskova7014

Pozsar's

9.200 9.375 8.1508.850 35.575

2 2 6 11 2

2

Bobbie Fairhust7010

Gymtowne

9.075 9.000 8.2509.175 35.500

6 6T 2 9 3

3

Valentina Reneff-Olson7001

American

8.500 8.075 9.3009.125 35.000

12 14 3 1 4T

4T

Alyssa Jones7007

Cal Sports Center

8.250 9.000 8.8008.950 35.000

15 6T 4 4 4T

4T

Kelly Blankenship7008

Champion

8.425 8.600 8.7259.225 34.975

14 12 1 5T 6T

6T

Kelly Otherson7009

Elite

9.100 8.950 8.4508.475 34.975

4T 8 11T 7 6T

6T

Haruka Fukurai7015

Santa Cruz

9.125 8.750 8.1008.875 34.850

3 11 5 12 8

8

Katie Le7006

Byers Elk Grove

8.650 9.275 9.2507.600 34.775

9 3 15 2 9T

9T

Emily Vaz7012

Novato

9.100 8.875 8.1758.625 34.775

4T 10 10 10 9T

9T

Marcella Davis7013

Pozsar's

8.450 9.025 8.7258.400 34.600

13 5 13 5T 11

11

Laura Tague7016

Woodland

8.550 9.100 8.0008.725 34.375

11 4 8T 13 12

12

Michelle Helm7005

Byers Roseville

8.950 9.425 7.6508.100 34.125

7 1 14 14 13

13

Danielle Moyal7004

Bay Island

8.875 8.500 7.3008.475 33.150

8 13 11T 15 14

14

Sydney Osterday7002

Athletics Unltd.

8.625 7.150 8.4008.725 32.900

10 15 8T 8 15

15
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Alicia Yee7101

Airborne

8.900 9.550 9.3509.375 37.175
6 1 1 1 1

1

Alexandra Ross7111

Rohnert Park

8.725 9.500 8.9508.775 35.950

9 2 7 2T 2T

2T

Daniella Mireles7110

Impact

8.925 9.125 8.8259.075 35.950

5 9 3 6 2T

2T

Claire Koupal7109

Edge

8.650 8.950 8.8509.150 35.600

11 12 2 5 4

4

Emily Johnson7113

Santa Cruz

8.600 9.300 8.9508.700 35.550

13 7 10 2T 5

5

Sasha Wootton7118

West Valley

9.000 9.075 8.6758.750 35.500

3 10 8 9 6

6

Margaret Crawford7102

American

8.625 9.450 8.7008.500 35.275

12 4 13 8 7

7

Patricia Thorne7115

Santa Cruz

8.850 8.800 8.7508.850 35.250

8 14 4T 7 8

8

Tessa Wood7117

West Valley
9.050 8.000 8.9008.850 34.800

1 18 4T 4 9

9

Lauren Giles7108

Classic

9.025 9.350 8.1758.200 34.750

2 6 16 14 10

10

Emma Diamond7116

Technique

8.700 8.525 8.5008.800 34.525

10 16 6 11 11

11

Johanna Harrison7106

Cal Sports Center

8.450 9.375 7.9258.725 34.475

14 5 9 17 12

12

Erin Huntzinger7112

San Francisco

8.950 8.750 8.1258.625 34.450

4 15 12 15 13

13

Nickey Roberson7114

Santa Cruz

8.275 9.475 8.3758.150 34.275

16 3 17 12 14

14

Suzanne Tse7103

American

8.200 8.925 8.6008.300 34.025

17 13 15 10 15

15

Katelyn Ring7104

Auburn

8.875 9.000 7.5008.400 33.775

7 11 14 18 16

16

Alyssa Thirionet7107

Cal Sports Center

8.100 8.250 8.3258.650 33.325

18 17 11 13 17

17

Kristen Harlow7105

Cal Sports Center

8.300 9.200 8.0507.700 33.250

15 8 18 16 18

18
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Hayleigh Pervorse7214

Santa Cruz
9.225 9.375 9.2008.950 36.750

1 3T 6T 2 1

1

Astrid Anker7212

San Mateo

8.850 9.375 8.9009.125 36.250

6 3T 2T 4 2

2

Gabriele Peek7213

San Mateo

8.775 9.100 9.1009.125 36.100

7T 5T 2T 3 3

3

Heather Weiss7211

San Francisco

8.775 9.100 9.2758.775 35.925

7T 5T 11 1 4

4

Lydia Henderson7206

Edge

8.900 9.525 8.2509.025 35.700

5 1 4T 9T 5

5

Miaulian Chang7207

Gold Star

9.000 9.000 8.6758.900 35.575

4 8 8T 6 6

6

Jordan Ahn7210

San Francisco

8.600 9.075 8.8509.025 35.550

10 7 4T 5 7

7

Heather Freese7208

Gymnastics Unltd.

8.475 8.875 8.1009.225 34.675

11 9 1 11 8

8

Christina Hoang7204

Byers Elk Grove

8.700 9.500 8.2508.175 34.625

9 2 13 9T 9

9

Ann Marie Griffin7202

Byers Roseville

8.350 8.800 8.4758.900 34.525

13 10 8T 7 10

10

Nicole Smoot7205

California Gym Acad.

9.025 8.625 8.0258.625 34.300

3 12 12 12 11

11

Isabella Boyd7201

Aerials

9.050 7.250 8.3008.950 33.550

2 14 6T 8 12

12

Courtney MacPherson7209

Gymnastics Unltd.

8.400 8.275 7.8258.850 33.350

12 13 10 14 13

13

Adrienne Beigh7203

Byers Elk Grove

8.250 8.775 7.8756.500 31.400

14 11 14 13 14

14


